OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2015 (B.E. 2558)
ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, VIENNA

1 January Thursday New Year’s Day Thai/AUT/UN
2 January Friday Additional New Year Holiday Thai
6 January Tuesday Epiphany AUT
6 April Monday Easter Monday AUT/UN
13 April Monday Songkran Day Thai
14 April Tuesday Songkran Day Thai
1 May Friday May Day AUT/UN
14 May Thursday Ascension Day AUT
25 May Monday Whit Monday AUT/UN
1 June Monday Visakha Bucha Day Thai
4 June Thursday Corpus Christi AUT
30 July Thursday Asarnha Bucha Day Thai
31 July Friday Buddhist Lent Day Thai
12 August Wednesday Her Majestry The Queen’s Birthday Thai
23 October Friday King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day Thai
26 October Monday Austrain National Day AUT/UN
7 December Monday Substitute for His Majesty The King’s Thai
Birthday and National Day
8 December Tuesday Immaculate Conception AUT
25 December Friday Christmas Day AUT/UN
31 December Thursday New Year’s Eve AUT/UN
Thai

Office Hours :

Monday - Friday

Consular Section : Monday - Friday
Weekly Holidays :
Tel. (431) 478 33 35

09.00 - 12.00 hrs.

Saturday — Sunday
Fax : (431) 478 29 07

09.00 - 12.00 & 14.00 - 17.00 hrs.




